
 

 

Name Email Address 
Phone 

Extension 
Room 

(Boylan Hall) 

Andrew Arlig aarlig@brooklyn.cuny.edu 5311 3308 

Christopher Brown cbrown2@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Daniel Campos dcampos@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3219 3311 

Samir Chopra schopra@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3215 3307 

Kobie Colemon kobie.colemon47@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3234 3316 

Caemeron Crain ccrain@kent.edu 3234 3316 

Leah Fortgang lfortgang@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Mariya Gluzman mgluzman@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3218 3311 

Anna Gotlib agotlib@brooklyn.cuny.edu 6879 3300 

Laura Gradowski lgradowski@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Amanda Huminski ahuminski@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3234 3316 

Christopher Kelley cdkelley@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3234 3316 

Serene Khader sjkhader@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3230 3315 

Marc Lamparello mlamparello@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Mark Lekarew mlek_nyc@yahoo.com 3234 3316 

Robert Lurz rlurz@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3217 3307 

Fletcher Maumus fletcher.maumus@gmail.com 3235 3316 

Michael Menser mmenser@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3246 3316 

Anatoly Nichvoloda nichvoloda@yahoo.com 3235 3316 

Angelica Nuzzo anuzzo@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3229 3311 

Zoey Ockenden zoeyockenden@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Ian Olasov ianolasov@gmail.com 3235 3316 

Vincent Peluce vpeluce@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Nicolas Porot nporot@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Matthew Rachar matthewrachar@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Roberta Raymond robertaraymond@gmail.com 3233 3316 

Penny Repetti prepetti@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3245 3316 

Fiona Schick fschick@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 

Dena Shottenkirk dshottenkirk@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3228 3311 

Joanna Smolenski joanna.smolenski@gmail.com 3233 3316 

Jesse Spafford jesse.e.spafford@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Justin Steinberg jsteinberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3231 3315 

Christopher Steinsvold steinsvold1@verizon.net 3236 3316 

Moris Stern moris.stern@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Richard Stillman rstillman88@gmail.com 3236 3316 

Saam Trivedi trivedi@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3216 3307 

Christine Vitrano cvitrano@brooklyn.cuny.edu 3232 3315 

Tyler Wilbers twilbers@gradcenter.cuny.edu 3236 3316 
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